NATIONAL Assessment Centre S		/Y INVIEW Y DOCK I IV	1.
Date In: 21 0 (200 12)	Services, personalis, (Jeb desemblion	Date &Time Completed	. Dono by
HETHORIBALTIZADODODIN	SAS c-tilling		
Veh No. GBE+ 8896 E	E-mail(tjule sun, Alother)	i i	
011 GG 101 P1 100	I-Motor Clalm Form	į,	
OD - TP ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Willet OD Shrs	7P (brs)	
The state of the s	I-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		- 10-10 - 10-10
Here are a proper production to the state of	Asoli Report by Pax/ Hand to	Ovner/Wish	
Protured Witep HING Arrigin Witep / OW: (0	Tul: F	rwi.
TP Rantesform Veh Nor SME	970K , MC(,)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Period		Cover Type: (.).
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) Not	Dates,	Timer)
	e-Est Slatus (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%, P: 80-11	3074)
Baccess (\$ ') Londing: \$1,000 (ranty: VRS ()/NO ()	<u> </u>	
The state of the s	ALTERATIVE PROPERTY AND A	い地が表現れないできますであって	STEEL STREET
The second secon	the second secon	** *** *** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *	Cort 1917, 1 3
() Walle-In Gustomar ; Gustomor's Informa () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasurer ()			
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice: V.		wing Co: (··· ,
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	THE STREET OF TH	CASINGCITUD.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	WHITE SEPTIMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	The second second
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection	imy Car ()		
ay go chooky rost teelast trispection	(.)		
3) Unload Resurvey Photo (Requir Cost > \$2000	, / ,		- C 1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost> \$3000			
Infury :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NO PORTE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
Injurý :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		enadru-
Infurý :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		English.
Infurý :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Emphys.
Injurý :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Portugario de la companio del companio de la companio della compan
Injurý :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		**************************************	Samuel Articles
Injury:	DALLADEL CALL STOALDERDY	aposting (2100); ING (110	Automa Vanidalii
MA20CK98L	1) Alt Abelian II 3) DA Dendy A	sporting (330); INC(110); Section (3100); Section	A CONTRACTOR OF STATE
10/00/986 MA2004986	1) Alti Apsident II 5) DA I Debruye A 3) FPI Yowing Ves 4) PFI Follow-The Formisming Australia	mat INC Only (Ast 10 led 500) only gnasel (2100): INC (110 about (2100): INC (110 2 (2) about (2100): INC (110 2 (2)	Control V Island (b) in the control of the control
MAZOCKARIA WAZOCKARIA Viver/Owner:	DALL Assident II DALL Assident II DALL Debuye A STPT Towley Ive OFFIT Follow The Forelaind Fast OTHER Lequel That I dan DAL	aposting (\$100); thicking on the proving (\$100); thicking	And the second s
Anjury: Alaxorphic description of the second of the secon	1) All Abeliest Formula Syrt Follow-The Formula This Formula The Formula This Formula This I day DA+ 1) Free Adoller	aposting (\$100); thicking on the proving (\$100); thicking	And the second s
MAZOCKARL WAZOCKARL Wer/Owner: Ontaet No:	1) All Abelidat II 3) DAT Dendyr A 3) TP 1 For lag Per 4) PT 1 Follow-The Porplaind Fate 6) TR: Re-lagran 7) NI : Idag DA + 1) NTUC Addition Office Port Street Str	aposting (310); sporting (310); sections of (\$100); thicking (310); out in Survey (31 survey) out 5MICT Survey 31 35orvious:	(C.
MA2004981 Viver/Owner: Ontaret No: Historiaged Portion;	DALL Anelicat II NI I Idao DA + I) NTUC Addition ORI NSt Bapeli Co	aporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC(110) outh Burvey (Steamvey) institio Only (Waffo in 200) on MRT Survey at Sorvines: or/Tp1 Allowends ardination	15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
MAZOCKARL WAZOCKARL Wer/Owner: Ontaet No:	DALL Anelided IN TO A LIGHT AND A LIGHT AN	aporting (330); second (\$100); ING(10); outh Survey (Steamvey) Institute Only (various) MRT Survey d Sorvivaste ord (Tpi Allowands ordinations finapositions Illustrate Condination	15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Injury:	DALL Anelided IN TO A LIGHT AND A LIGHT AN	aporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC(110) ough durvey (Steamvey) institio Only (vario Jin 110) out MRT Survey if Sorvioust- vr/ Tpi Allowande ordination of Uncoss Coordination ch throws Coordination ch throws Coordination	15 (C

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/09/2020 12:27
Date Of Accident	19/09/2020 17:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWADS JURONG BEFORE BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
30000000000000000000000000000000000000	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE8396E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WOOD & WOOD FLOORING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX226M
Email Address	KN@WOODANDWOOD.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96517985
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96517985
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	4 TA STORES AS 10 PM
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSNA00015592001
Cover Note Number	133 1000/035-03075 6 250 (2011-030) 15 70 (2011-030) 2011-030 (2011-030) 15 70 (2011-030) 1
Driver	
Name of Driver	SELVARAJU MAHENDRAN
NRIC No	GXXXX003M
Date Of Birth	16/05/1985
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/03/2014
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Major transports	

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96517985

KN@WOODANDWOOD.COM.SG

OTHERS-96517985

Address

203 HENDERSON ROAD

#08-08 HENDERSON INDUSTRIAL PARK

Postcode

159546

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

my of your first decident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

.....

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01 , POSTCODE: 159682 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200921/2024

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF9210R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SPENSER WIJEWEERA

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX919F

Contact Number

96775606

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time;

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

		V	BY BROOK BLOCK RO
			A) GBE 8396E
7 1	31		B) SMF 9210R
->	- >	> ->	
RAFFAL W		DRY T/20	20092/2026

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 0113 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (19. 1091 20)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (5.10 PM)(HH:MM)	#J.
	\$10
LOCATION: PIE before the beddy North AVE 3 EXIE	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GIBE 8396 Egg	
DINSURANCE COMPANY: CHTAIR IN I'M	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	96
d)POUCY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
e)MAKE & MODEL:	
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	ŗ.
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2 INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	7
AJNAME: WOOD & WOOD FLORING (MALE / FEMALE)	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 2008/9226 M CONTACT:	
c)ADDRESS:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5345
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
THO OF PASSONGE DRIVER SELVAPASU MAHENDRAN (MALE/FEMALE)	
CONTACT: 965/7985	4
() GIADDRESS: 203 HENDRESON PA 08-08 HENDEYOSH INDUST	erial Rust
SWORPORE 1595Ab	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()(DD/MM/YYYY)	10
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OU(DOOR)	- 3
HOME OF DRIVING PASC	9.60
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	8
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET /OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YESY NO)	**
7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE YES NOT SUICE STATION: 1949 MARKET WIS	
ii Teo, Les los office fillions concernitions	
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SNF 9210 PS MODEL: A abid COX	
CILL N DRIVER'S NAME SPENSON WILLEWSTA	
": c) NPIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 890 991 9 F CONTACT: 96775606	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Who of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME:	•
(Including driver) f NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT::	
()	8 3
	6
	慧
: email = < N / a wooden wood . com so	
email = Tive By	5)

email = KN @ wooden wood . com sy VIDEO KNG WOODANDOWED . Com. SW





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200921/2024

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 21/09/2020 10:53		lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 25
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		
	Informant: AJU MAHE	ENDRAN	Address: APT BLK 18 toh guan road 608591	d west lite dormitory SINGAPORE
ID Type FIN NO	/ ID No.: / G7845003	BM	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96517985
National INDIAN	ity:		Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 16/05/1985	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation:			Driving Licence Informatio Class:	on: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/09/2020 17:10	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: BEDOK NOR Weather:	TH ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
One Way				Anyone conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
THE PARTY OF THE P	Type	Widne	IVIOGOI	Ouloi		ate or a cecenige.
GPE8396E Lorry				No	0	
	1.50				Damage	
SMF9210R	Car					0





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200921/2024

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 19/09/2020 at about 1710hrs I was driving my company lorry (GPE8396E) along bedok north avenue 3 exit. Suddenly the car infront of me (SME 9210R) braked. I tried to slow down and brake however I was not able to stop my car in time. The front of my vehicle then hit the rear of the car. There is not in-car camera installed in my vehicle.

There is not damages to my vehicle. I am also not injured. I am making this report for insurance claims.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200921/2024

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 RAZEENAH BINTE ABDUL KADIR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/09/2020 10:53
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP-/ GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

ISN

AN0546A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Valurios (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 15 for Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Marayasa) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rulos, 1983 (Malayasa)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNA00015592001

Engine No.: ZD30009731N

Cha. No.:JN1SC2F24Z0858315

index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GBE8396E

AUTOSAFE

Name of Policy Holder

WOOD & WOOD FLOORING PTE, LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Eractment

01/04/2020

Excess Sect I

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

Date of Expline of Insurance

31/03/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive."

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order of with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

- 8. Limitations as to use:*
- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's outliness.
- (7) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whitst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propulled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO., ETHOZ CAPITAL LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued By: Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

\$63896111

₩6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com